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COUNCIL FOR TEACHER EDUCATION 

Fall 2017 Standing Committee Membership  

 

Curriculum Committee in DeGarmo 304:   Chair – Sally Parry      

Daniella Barroqueiro Non CTE- CFA     drbarro@ilstu.edu 

Sue Dustin  UCC Designee                                                      sldusti@ilstu.edu 

Sarah French   MILNER     sfrench@ilstu.edu 

Stacey Hardin  COE (SED)     sehardi@ilstu.edu 

Sally Arnett-Hartwick CAST                                                                    sarnett@ilstu.edu  

Erin McGovern  Non CTE-Student member                                   eemcgo1@ilstu.edu 

Sally Parry  CAS      separry@ilstu.edu 

Denise Wilson  GCC designee, Ad Hoc     ddwilso2@ilstu.edu 

  

       

Vision Committee in DeGarmo 506A:   Chair- Deb Garrahy    

Jimmy Chrismon Non CTE member (CFA)   jdchri1@ilstu.edu 

Jeanell Dohrman Student Member (SED- COE)   jldohrm@ilstu.edu 

Deb Garrahy  Lauby Center      dagarra@ilstu.edu 

Linda Haling  COE (TCH Representing a Grad. Prog)  llhalin@ilstu.edu 

Carrie Lawton  Graduate Student    clawton@ilstu.edu 

Jonathan Rosenthal Provost’s Office    jmrosen@ilstu.edu 

Perry Schoon   Chair, CTE                                         pschoon@ilstu.eduu 

Laurie Sexton   Non CTE member (COE)   lasext2@ilstu.edu 

Matthew Winsor CAS       mwinsor@ilstu.edu 

1 undergraduate student needed   

 

University Liaison and Faculty Interest Committee in DEG 232:   Chair – Stacey Jones-Bock 

Stacey Jones-Bock COE (SED)     sjbock@ilstu.edu 

Tamra Davis  COB      tdavis2@ilstu.edu 

Jean Gorski  Laboratory Schools    jmgorsk@ilstu.edu 

Sandra Osorio  COE (TCH)     sosorio@ilstu.edu 

Sara Semonis  CFA       ssemoni@ilstu.edu 

Lenford Sutton  COE (EAF)     lcsutto@ilstu.edu 

Corinne Zimmerman CAS (PSY)     czimmer@ilstu.edu 
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Student Interests Committee in DeGarmo 331:  Chair(s): Monica Norain (Executive Board 

Member) / Julie Derden (Meetings and Communication with members)    

John Anderlik  Student Member (COE- TCH)   jmande7@ilstu.edu 

Julie Derden  MILNER     jmderde@ilstu.edu 

Kate Janos  Non CTE -Student Member   kajanos@ilstu.edu 

Monica Noraian  CAS      mcnora2@ilstu.edu 

Stacy Otto  COE (EAF)     sotto@ilstu.edu 

Lauralyn Randles Non CTE Graduate Student (COE)  lkbogar@ilstu.edu   

Annette Raver  CELP      araver@ilstu.edu 

Jacquelyn Regnier Student Member (CAS-HIS)   jhregni@ilstu.edu  

TBD by Academic Senate 

 

 

University Teacher Education Assessment Committee (UTEAC) in DeGarmo 533 E: Chair: Christy 

Borders 

 

Kelli Appel  Non CTE-COE-SED    ksappel@ilstu.edu 

Dave Barker  Non CTE-CAS     dbarker@ilstu.edu 

Christy Borders  COE      cmborde@ilstu.edu  

Jill Donnel   Non CTE-COE-TCH    jdonnel@ilstu.edu 

Phil Hash  CFA – MUS     pmhash@ilstu.edu 

Troy Hinkel  Non-CTE Lauby TEC    thinkel@ilstu.edu 

Brad Hutchison  Non CTE-COE-EAF    bkhutch@ilstu.edu 

Alison Meyer  COE-TCH     aameyer@ilstu.edu 

Kathy Mountjoy COB      kjmount@ilstu.edu 

Elisa Palmer  Non CTE-Lauby TEC    elpalme@ilstu.edu 

Dick Steffen  Non CTE-CAST    rwsteff@ilstu.edu 

Lisa Thetard  Non CTE-CAS     lltheta@ilstu.edu 

Ken Wester    Non CTE-CAS     kwester@ilstu.edu 

Skip Williams  CAST       swillia@ilstu.edu 
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